Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=21th Guldendensporenmeeting
Location=Wembley stadion, Kortrijk, Belgium
Date=14/07/2018

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version =

4x100m men Time :16:04
Heat:1

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :16:17
Heat:1 Wind:-2.1

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :16:17
Heat:2  Wind:-15

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :16:31
Heat:1  Wind:-0.2

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :16:31
Heat:2  Wind:-23

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :16:31
Heat:3  Wind:-13

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :16:31
Heat:4 Wind:-15

400m women heat C, D... Time :16:45
Heat:1

400m women heat C, D... Time :16:45
Heat:2

400m women heat C, D... Time :16:45
Heat:3

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:58
Heat:1

www.timetronics.be

Time=22:56:51
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9370
9390
9471
1516
2437
9456

1048
1455
2051
9379

149
9433

1710
9447

65
9493
3933

3140
9222
9116
9128
9335

Van Peel Jarne
Van Gestel Matthias
Desmedt Jens
Torfs Kwinten

Degryse Iben
Doom Elias
Verstraete Sven
Demaiter Yoran

Babel Janice
Jansen Bowien
Boogerd Marijke
Busk Daniella
Libert Laetitia
Beernaert Maite
Rutjens Sarah
Bajon Shimada

Suhonen Emma
Dankwah Esther
Asomaning Stephanie
Tahon Charlotte
Stappers Flore - 91
Vandekerckhove Nore
Delheye Celine
Dekervel Eva

Erasmus Emile
lizuka Shota
Bockarie Solomon
Roto Thando
Kawakami Takuya
Vanan Jeffrey
Degavre Lionel

Patterson Bryson
Blok Simon
Scheldeman Yestin
Bezzina Luke
Allonneau Simon
Renson Massimo - 81
Van Ongevalle Tanguy

Ommen Quinten
Geuskens Willem
Mizzi Andrea
Oboyo-ataba Henri
Pauwelyn Nils
Janothan Lecas
Burny Romain

Kandi Allan*
Vanglabeke Lennart
Parmentier Florian
Van Peel Jarne
Wyrzykowski Aurelien
Abdillah Mubarak*
Keyngnaert Milan

Denny Sinead
Magnusson Josefin
Hovenkamp Eva
Couckuyt Paulien
Badiji Jalika
Chantraine Laura

Vanbesien Flavie
Derolez Marie
Voet Enya

Cauchy Lea

Van Loock Hanne
Meirhaeghe Emma

Verstraete Charlie
Dutilleul Anais
Keyngnaert Sanne
Hibba Akarmoune
Derdari Yasmine

Ennamir Mohssine
Guillaume Darras
Dutilleul Aymeric
Nivoix Karim

Luc Lecat

SN

NN

RSA
91
87

95

ACHL

AVR

NED
NED
NED
SWE
OEH
HAC
RCG
NED

FIN
NED
KAAG
HAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC
FLAC

10.40

NED
RSA
JPN
SUR
HERV

CAN
NED
RCG
MLT
FRA
FLAC
FLAC

NED
LYRA
MLT
FRA
FLAC
FRA
FRA

KKS
KKS
FRA
ACHL
FRA
FLAC
FLAC

SWE
NED
AVKA
RESC
FRA

FLAC
DCLA
DCLA
FRA
DCLA
FRA

FLAC
FRA
FLAC
FRA
RESC

CABW
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

43.44

45.07

10.41
10.49
10.52
10.52
10.76
10.94

56.57
58.49
58.77
59.29
60.19
60.52



400m men heat C, D... Time :16:58
Heat:2

200m women heat D, E... Time :17:11
Heat:1 Wind:-0.4

200m women heat D, E... Time :17:11
Heat:2  Wind:0.4

200m women heat D, E... Time :17:11
Heat:3  Wind:-1.0

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:26
Heat:1 Wind:-3.7

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:26
Heat:2  Wind: 1.5

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:26
Heat:3  Wind: 0.6

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:26
Heat:4 Wind:1.2

110mH men heat B,A Time :17:38
Heat:1  Wind:0.2

110mH men heat B,A Time :17:38
Heat:2  Wind:-1.9

100mH women heat B,A Time :17:53
Heat:1 Wind:-1.1

100mH women heat B,A Time :17:53
Heat:2  Wind:0.1

400m women heat B, ATime :18:12
Heat:1

400m men heat B, A Time :18:20
Heat:1
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9287

9034
1608
2424

65:
9071
4633
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9480
1319
1610
1744
1365

9483
1636
1048
1585
9356

9543
2756
9472
9406

9269
1979
9235
9222
9239

1948
9180
2176
9210
9211

9121

50:
9198
9337

X

9078
38!
42!
470

G o

9251
9206
9550
9150
9141
9054
1498

9087
9091
9231
9330
9197
9240
9041
9139

1395
1596
4195
9504

9565
9901
1698
1071
9444
9476

9432
1790
9423
9352
9414
3650

9018
9012

Kasprzik Nicolas

Vandamme Florent
Zephirin Joachim
Tremerie Joshua
Inghelbrecht Timon
Gnamey David
Rondas Tom

Bajon Shimada
Rutjens Sarah
Asomaning Stephanie
Boone Katrijn

Tahon Charlotte

Suhonen Emma
Stappers Flore - 91
Vanbesien Flavie
Delheye Celine
Dankwah Esther

Agathe Penet
Vandekerckhove Nore
Guiot Anais

Griffon Fanny
Dekervel Eva

Blok Simon
Monserez Dylan
Ledger Josh
Guillaume Darras
Johan Kupczyk

Renson Massimo - 81
Ommen Quinten
Torfs Kwinten

Burny Romain

Mizzi Andrea

Oboyo-ataba Henri
Kandi Allan*
Deruel Dylan
Parmentier Florian

Wyrzykowski Aurelien
Keyngnaert Milan
Abdillah Mubarak*
Vanglabeke Lennart

Mason Tyler

Krauss Simon

GERARD O'DONELL
Beintema Job

Mael Pomponne

Diawara Matingou Richard
Laevens Niels

Payen Ludovic
Harris Aleec

Cabral Johnathan
Riley Andrew
Sedecias Benjamin
Hairston Maxmilian
Martinsen Andreas
Carter Deuce

Maudens Hanne
Van Diest Dorien
Guillet Laurence
Schulz Julie K

Bougard Erica
Hill Mackenzie
Missinne Sarah
Beaucarne Chloe
Clay Elizabeth
Mcdanold Petra

Seyni Aminatou

Van Puyvelde Margo
Lukudo Raphaela Boaheng
Herunga Tjipekapora
Milani Marta

Libert Laetitia

Benchaa Fethi
Ekelund-arenander Nick

88
95
%

90

FRA

FRA
KKS
KKS
HAC
FRA
ABES

NED
RCG
KAAG
HAC
HAC

FIN
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
NED

FRA
HAC
FRA
FRA
FLAC

NED
KKS
NzL
FRA
FRA

FLAC
NED
ACHL
FRA
MLT

FRA
KKS
FRA
FRA

FRA
FLAC
FLAC
KKS

FRA
13.95
NED
FRA
FRA
KKS

FRA
USA
CAN
JAM
FRA
USA
DEN
JAM

'S
OEH
CABW
DEN

12.95
13.17
KAAG
FLAC
AUS
BAH

ASVO

ALG
DEN

52.60

52.86
54.56
56.12
57.27
58.48
58.82

25.59
26.77
27.36
28.36
29.81

22.16
22.48
22.93
23.22
23.30

23.46
23.70
24.19
24.48

24.46
25.66
25.71
DNS

13.65
13.91

14.27
14.43
14.75
16.71

14.22
14.86
15.36
16.06

46.43
46.90



9280 Lewis Romell 87

400m men heat B, A Time :18:20
Heat:2

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :18:34
Heat:1  Wind: 1.0

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :18:34
Heat:2  Wind:1.1

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :18:40
Heat:1 Wind:1.8

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :18:40
Heat:2  Wind:-0.9

3000m steeple men heat B, A Time :19:26
Heat:1

3000m steeple men heat B, A Time :19:26
Heat:2

800m women heat B, A Time :19:43

Heat:1

800m women heat B, A Time :19:43
Heat:2

800m women heat B, ATime :19:43
Heat:3
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9235

9320

9225
9567
9261

9396
9480
9483
1610
9356

9445
1189
9377
9384
9438

9558
9223
3303
9269
9272
9336
1948

9560
9217
9559
9122
9120
9085
9176
9060

9064
9266
9005
9334
9349
9338
9204
9212
9284
9244

238
1497

9273
9147
9065
9572
9252
9303
9010
9329
9253
9178
9348
9037
9069
9109
9312
9164
9576
9061
1177

9511
9513
9523
9509
9533
9532
9403
9425
3650

9548
9547
9478
9519
9374
9369
9412
9487
9424
9432

9484
9515
9428

Ledger Josh

Dunkley Fitzroy

Venel Teddy
Marcus Chambers
Barnes Andrew

Boogerd Marijke
Bajon Shimada
Suhonen Emma
Asomaning Stephanie
Dankwah Esther

Duncan Kimberlyn
Depuydt Manon
Jansen Bowien
Babel Janice
Jacobs Jolene

Bassau Ben

Vanan Jeffrey
Degavre Lionel

Blok Simon

Bezzina Luke
Allonneau Simon
Renson Massimo - 81

Martina Churandy
Koike Yuki
Erasmus Emile
lizuka Shota
Bockarie Solomon
Roto Thando
Kawakami Takuya
Dodson Jeremy

Sinn Luca

Driscoll Ryan
Abrahamsen Jakob Dybdal
Sumskis Edgars
Duret Camille
Contran Umberto
Beeks James
Babaci Ali

Lunn Josh

William Atger
Bouissane Youssef
Casteele Mathijs

Updike Isaac
Abdelwahed Ahmed
Bamoussa Abdoullah
Penalver Eric
Thompson Josh

Hurt Tripp

Ferlic Mason
Yamaguchi Kosei
Ogino Taisei

Aoki Ryoma

Blanco Alvarez Jorge
Johansson Vidar
Shrader Brian
Chakir Elosri Ibrahim
Ruiz Orden Victor
Borges Miguel
Gerratana Guiseppe
Blajs Alberts
Misplon Bert

Moye Megan
Propp Adrea
Aragon Danielle
Fage Manon
Rieb Carole
Ikezaki Airi
Wiebe Devan
Tate Alaine
Libert Laetitia

Velvere Liga

Lipari Emily
Gazeau Corane
Fedronic Justine
Mooney Claire
Sishko Halyna
Cote Laurence
Charlotte Mouchet
Spill Tanja

Seyni Aminatou

Westaway Jenna
Johnson Lauren
Manley Meg

NzZL

FRA
47.45
RSA

NED
NED
FIN
KAAG
NED

USA
ACME
NED
NED
NAM

10.48
SUR
HERV
NED
MLT
FRA
FLAC

SAM

AUT
GBR
DEN
LAT

FRA

GBR
FRA
GBR
FRA
DNF
KKS

SWE

USA
CAN
USA
FRA
FRA
JPN

CAN
USA
OEH

LAT
USA
FRA
FRA

UKR
CAN
FRA
GER
FRA

CAN
USA
USsA

48.23

46.18

46.44

47.77

8:48.38
8:54.65
9:02.01
9:05.41
9:07.99
9:09.10
9:16.04

8:25.38
8:26.02
8:27.72

2:03.77
2:04.88
2:04.93
2:06.76
2:07.15
2:07.18
2:07.82
2:11.77

2:01.21
2:03.00
2:03.30
2:03.44
2:03.45
2:04.45
2:05.69
2:05.83
2:09.60

2:01.70
2:01.70
2:01.98



800m men heat C, B, ATime :19:51
Heat:1

800m men heat C, B, ATime :19:51
Heat:2

800m men heat C, B, A Time :19:51
Heat:3

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:07
Heat:1 Wind:-0.4

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:16
Heat:1 Wind: 1.9

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:16
Heat:2  Wind:1.8

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:16
Heat:3  Wind:0.7

5000m women heat A Time :20:54
Heat:1

1500m women heat B, A Time :21:19
Heat:1

1500m women heat B, A Time :21:19
Heat:2
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1790

9307
9171
9215
9002
9114
9320
9132

9563
9238
9052
9095
9200
9173
1951
9564
9340
9133

9067
9170
9224
9577
9092
1111
9294
1537
9042
9160

9445
1189
9432
9394
9384
9535

9182
9213
9223
3303

9076
9562
9060
9558

9560
9217
9120
9342

9529
9381
9357
9367
9418
9437
9539
9362
9467
9446
9528
9376
9380
9353
9469
9575

9574
9459
9490
9373
9551
9496
9436
9463
9557
9361
9412

9354
9411
9454
9451
9512
9409

Schmidt Sarah
Mcgee Cory

Clarisse Moh

Brooks Alena
Bouchard Maite
Prinsen Danaid

Van Puyvelde Margo

Preston James
Diepen Tony
Wielart Jurgen
Bigg Finley
Duchateau Julien
Dunkley Fitzroy
Rosiere Renaud

Aden Said

Probst Marius
Einan Markus
Houyez Hugo
Hunter Drew
Lusine Aymeric
Vandeputte Aurele
Barnes Andrew
Ciattei Vince
Benmahdi Khaled

Alexander Colby

Mutai Jeremiah

Garn Jesse

Prakel Sam

Mouad Zahafi

Botterman Aaron

Andrews Robby

Bruyneel Arthur

Laalou Mohamed (pace For
Langford Kyle

Duncan Kimberlyn
Depuydt Manon
Seyni Aminatou
Okolie Karin
Babel Janice
Williams Kendell

Dos Santos Ricardo
Gladman James
Vanan Jeffrey
Degavre Lionel

Bonevacia Liemarvin
Sissoko Fode
Dodson Jeremy
Bassau Ben

Martina Churandy
Koike Yuki
Bockarie Solomon
Yamashita Jun

Salpeter Chemtai Lonah
Klosterhalfen Konstanze
Paquette Lauren
Ichiyama Mao
Rutkowska Katarzyna
Krebs Denise

Suzuki Yuka

Heaslip Shona

Morita Kaori

Sekiya Natsuki
Akiyama Yuki

Wagan Maria Sagnes
Mustonen Sanna

Palm Tara
Christiansson Sara
Ummels Britt

Saoud Oumaima
Gerlach Tori
Hogard Caroline
Fernandez Moreira Maria P
Maclean Heather
Teschuk Erin
Voorrips Suzanne
Johansen Kimberly
Krause Lotte

Schulz Line Kalstrup
Cote Laurence

Schweizer Karissa
Fraser Vanessa
Ayers Katelyn
Giordano Dana
Hills Madeline
Lalonde Genevive

96 GER
92 USA
86 FRA
91 TTO
95 CAN
97 NED
95 AsvOo

97 NZL
96 NED
92 NED
98 GBR
90 FRA
93 JAM
93 FRA

QAT  1:46.62
95 GER
97 NOR
95 FRA
97 USA
95 FRA
95 HAC

RSA  DNF
95 USA
88 ALG

91 USA
92 FRA
93 USA
USA  1:46.75
98 MAR
94 KAAG

94 ACME
90 MAR
96 GBR

91 USA
97 ACME
96 FRA
94 BUL
92 NED
95 USA

94 POR
93 GBR
92 SUR
95 HERV

ML 20.52
87 SAM
FRA  20.75

NED  20.28
95 JPN
87 NED
97 JPN

88 ISR
97 GER
86 USA
87 JPN
94 POL
87 GER
98 JPN

95 JPN

98 JPN
92 NOR
90 SWE
85 AUS
97 SWE
NED DNF

MAR  4:12.36
94 USA
92 SWE
95 URU

USA  4:17.36
94 CAN
93 NED
94 GBR

NED  4:26.32
96 DEN
91 CAN

96 USA
95 USA
95 CAN
93 USA
87 AUS
91 CAN

2:02.04
2:02.13
2:03.35
2:04.01
2:04.93
2:06.55
DNF

1:48.44
1:49.09
1:49.48
1:49.50
1:50.68
DNF

DNF

1:47.56
1:47.67
1:48.49
1:48.57
1:49.01
1:50.10

DNF

1:46.09
1:46.46
1:46.60

1:46.92
1:47.02
1:51.07

22.92
23.58
23.75
23.89
24.11
DNS

20.46

20.72

20.29
20.46
20.61

15:17.81
15:19.93
15:22.32
15:36.11
15:37.31
15:46.50
15:48.92
15:50.38
15:58.59
16:19.29
16:27.35
17:01.33
DNF

DNF

DNF

4:14.84
4:14.93
4:15.73

4:18.22
4:19.26
4:19.76

4:29.49
DNF

4:06.77
4:09.74
4:09.74
4:10.81
4:11.31
4:11.65



1500m men heat B, A Time :21:36
Heat:1

1500m men heat B, ATime :21:36
Heat:2

1500m men heat B, A Time :21:36
Heat:3

1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:12
Heat:1

1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:12
Heat:2

1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:12
Heat:3
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9518
9461
9371
9544
9495
9517
9434
9389
9491

9162
9107
9030
9310
9570
9136
9043
9039
9145
9168
2037
9328
9105

9190
9158
9179
9014
9263
6243
9262
9144
9226
9137
9289
9172
9249
9165
9083
9170

9001
9055
9051
9313
9143
9035
9000
9247
9232
9561
9053
3252
9237
9286
9032
9196
9026
9275

9569
9318
9112
9291
2628
9163
9007
9278
3472
9339
9255
9300
9185
9351
9568

9288
2783
9187
9102
9013
9299
5738
9057
1212
9099
9149
9227
9152
2244
9073
9908

1804
2730
9319
9089
9075
2692
9183
2360
9117
9910

Espejo Cristina

Coogan Katrina

Kelly Mariah

Lawrence Mel
Schlachtenhaufen Helen
Alm Maddie

Macpherson Sarah
Granados Ayla

Manley Meg (pace For 4.05

Harris Nick
Thomson Jacob
Vincent Samuel
Desrumaux Thomas
Fuller William
Estrada Diego
Nakagawa Chiharu
Williams Jack

Van Der Linden Jelmer
Nijhuis Thijs
Mortier Jennen
Oey Julian

Mann Jordan

Foppen Mike
Meslek Ossama
Ruiter Yorben
Sesemann Philip
Bleistein Clemens
Tijtgat Lander
Hattori Hazuma
Kelly George
Kent Justin
Pinto Rui
Moynihan Ben
Jocis Ugis
Anaya Austin
Palumbo Victor
Manning Matt
Mutai Jeremiah

Mcgorthy Sean
Kirongo Sammy
Napolitano Rob
Gregorek Johnny
Bartelsmeyer Amos
Douma Richard
Kiprotich Brimin
Crawford Graham
Kosgei Lawi

Kibet Michael
Wynne Henry
Callahan Wirtz Peter
O'toole Garrett
Noelle Chad
Denault Rob
Tatezawa Ryuji

Riva Thomas

Zahafi Ayman (pace For 3.

Enzema Benjamin
Kivistik Kaur

Lopes Nuno

Keelan Jack
D'hoore Ward
Baxheinrich Steffen
Elmer Tom
Beverungen Jonas
Weerts Jean-pierre
Romain Hesschentier
Anderson Bryce
Wilms Michael
Binet Guillaume
Feist Maximilian
Crocker Will

Voigt Nils
Deflandre Clement
Martinot Auguste
Hyde-smith Sam
Leroy Victor
Johansson Fredrik
Verschoren Bart
Hunt Theo

De Nys Maarten
Flak Mathias
Stone Robert
Lombardot Yann
Schreiner Kilian
Van Doorne Niels
Tourland Aubin
Dieumegard Robin

D'hoore Raf

Dubad Abdullah*

Doyen Thomas

Clement Touati

Giesen Rene

Ruscart Benoit

Baptiste Terrentroy
Montagna Massimiliano*
Kaumanns Jan

Lepretre Benjamin

ESP

USA
CAN
USA
USsA
USA
CAN
USA
USsA

USA
USA
CAN
FRA
3:45.22
USA
JPN
CAN
NED
DEN
RCG
AUS
USsA

NED

NED
GBR
GER
VAC
JPN

USA
CAN
POR
NzZL
LAT
USA
USA
NzZL
FRA

USA
FRA
USA
USsA
USA
NED
KEN
USA
KEN
3:42.54

RESC
USA
USA
CAN
JPN
CAN
MAR

3:46.14
EST
POR
USA
HAC
GER
sul
GER
WACO
FRA
AUS
GER
FRA
GER
DNF

GER
HERV
FRA
NzL
FRA
SWE
DAC
CAN
DUFF
NOR
USA
FRA
GER
HAC
FRA
4:11.10

HAC
KKS
FRA
FRA
GER
USTA

BVAC
GER
4:10.34

4:12.21
4:12.84
4:13.75
4:13.83
4:15.49
4:18.09
4:19.45
4:22.82

3:42.29
3:43.15
3:44.17
3:44.57

3:45.86
3:45.99
3:47.15
3:47.29
3:48.28
3:50.16
3:59.04

3:42.04
3:43.02
3:43.39
3:43.72
3:44.77
3:44.80
3:45.17
3:45.32
3:45.39
3:45.42
3:46.21
3:47.16
3:48.18
3:50.01
3:50.57

3:36.61
3:38.48
3:38.74
3:39.61
3:39.64
3:40.06
3:40.25
3:40.65
3:41.70

3:43.32
3:45.03
3:45.14
3:45.80
3:48.10
3:50.78
3:53.91
DNF

3:46.33
3:46.60
3:47.35
3:47.68
3:48.52
3:49.36
3:49.52
3:52.88
3:53.18
3:53.70
3:54.03
3:57.00
DNF

3:55.19
3:55.91
3:56.24
3:56.69
3:56.99
3:57.07
3:57.44
3:57.72
3:58.27
3:58.29
3:59.21
4:00.21
4:02.23
4:03.55
4:05.48

4:03.22
4:03.59
4:04.36
4:07.02
4:07.53
4:07.93
4:08.73
4:09.18
4:09.23



1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:12
Heat:4

1500m women heat C, D... Time :22:26
Heat:1

1500m women heat C, D... Time :22:26
Heat:2

800m women heat C, D... Time :22:27
Heat:1

800m women heat C, D... Time :22:27
Heat:2

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:1

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:2

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:3
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9902
2214
2363
1499
9904
4702
5986

9259
2020
1225
1714
3584

143

75!
2885
3548
1785
6853
9049
9296
9056

397

421
9276

by

S

9442
9449
9457
9385
9507
9526
9499
9465
9399
9458
9906
9503
9425

9464

1
2198
9514
2131
1359
1816
3628
1562
1272
1203

N
>

9474
9395
9448
9525
9388

403
9537
9401
2115

9443
9382
9413
2546
9368
9477
2438
1066
1753

9019
9306
9265
9004
9322
9325
9023
9316
9062
9132

9345
9209
2189
9048
9174
9177
9246
9331
9191
9321
9569

9175
9006
2953
9199

Vandel Aurelien FRA

Vanhecke Stan 1
Demeestere Robin 2
Demarcke Benjamin 90
De Smit Chris NED

Heyde Lucien 56
Demeestere Lieven 72
Salim Bouaoud 90
Versteele Jonas 90
Leys Glen 98
Bloes Steven 91
Vermeersch Arnaud 1
Dje Nilodjan* 0
Chretien Arthur 0
Dehaye Jerdme 92
Gossiaux Ludovic 88
Vanpraet Tom 84
Dupont Lesther 74
Baptiste Garet 2
Grousson Thomas 93
Heron Nicolas 0
Desmet Bavo 0
Verdonck Elias 4
Jean Batiste Aimont 98
Van Velthoven Julia 94
Herrick Stephanie 87
Simon Pauline 93
Murphy Samantha 92
Butterworth Alycia 92
Lee Kirsten 93
Wrede Linda 93
Sujew Elina 90
Mathisen Julie 93
Hosaka Nokoka 97
Palou Claire FRA

Stecy Dolay 93
Tate Alaine 92
Kabasawa Wakana 99
Triest Febe 0
Chylinski Marta Alexandra 86
Kremer Lior 929
Kramer Maureen 98
De Schaepmeester Jolien 97
Dedeyne Elke 89
Dubie Emma 2
De Medts Tamara 89
Goesaert Audrey 83
Van Biesen Sara 88
Harris Tamara 90
Bedouin Zoe 91
Masrhalmi Nisrine 96
Flora Poupenez 0
Delahoutre Agathe 97
De Smet Michele 99
Leibovitz Shaked 99
Du Plessis Danel 97
Jacquemin Mathilde 98
Grech Paula 92
Mesmacque Claire 96
Blameuser Carmen 93
Herbiet Chloe 98
Reifers Lara 0
Vanhaverbeke Lea 1
Temmerman Estelle 1
Plancke Elise 96
Mauel Anna Lena 96
Fitzsimons John 98
Molloy Sean 95
Proceviat Cameron 93
Jierkis Rolands 95
Ohlsson Mattias 94
Block Daniel 91
Takami Satoshi 87
Umetani Kenta 96
Moreira Miguel 91
Rosiere Renaud 93
Regent Alexis 99
Bambals Daniels 98
Sanctorum Mathias 93
Cultru Sacha 99
Leblanc Andrew 98
Abergel Elon 99
Palmer Flynn 99
Alexandre Giraud 89
Houcke Clement 96
Wammetsberger Felix 95
Enzema Benjamin GEQ

Putz Josh 96
Schreml Elias 0
Gillet Julien 93

Descamps Simon 98

4:10.39
AVR
AZW
KKS
4:38.26
ACME
AZW

FRA
AZW
DUFF
HAC
ATH
FLAC
usBw
Wws
ARCH
ALVA
Ds
FRA
FRA
FRA
FLAC
FLAC
FRA

NED
USA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
GER
GER
NOR
JPN
4:28.55
FRA
USsA

JPN
HAMM
RCAS
ISR
HERV
RCG
HAC
MOHA
RCG
AZW
LAT

CAN
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
LYRA

RSA
WACO

MLT
FRA
GER
WACO
GER
FRA
AVR
AVR
DAC

GBR
CAN
LAT
SWE
CAN
JPN
JPN
POR
FRA

FRA
LAT

HAC
FRA
CAN

NzL
FRA
FRA
GER
DNF

LUX
GER
ws

FRA

4:14.22
4:20.44
4:25.35

4:44.36
4:46.93

4:10.97
4:12.73
4:15.51
4:19.51
4:20.81
4:23.24
4:23.69
4:23.82
4:27.60
4:28.37
4:30.28
4:39.58
4:44.96
4:50.54
4:52.43
4:57.08

4:18.63
4:21.25
4:21.39
4:21.65
4:22.35
4:22.39
4:22.99
4:23.26
4:24.56
4:25.40

4:28.92

4:30.18
4:33.19
4:39.11
4:43.68
4:46.26
4:54.01
4:58.21
5:00.38
5:00.54
5:01.36
5:11.23

2:08.05
2:08.71
2:08.96
2:09.80
2:10.62
2:13.29
2:16.17
2:16.74
DNF

2:14.76
2:16.34
2:17.65
2:19.70
2:20.50
2:22.66
2:23.21
2:26.69
2:27.98

1:49.06
1:49.63
1:49.85
1:51.17
1:51.93
1:52.52
1:53.29
1:54.42
1:56.90
DNF

1:50.62
1:51.42
1:51.47
1:51.72
1:51.97
1:52.21
1:52.58
1:52.87
1:54.65
DNF

1:51.74
1:52.06
1:52.15
1:52.34



800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:4

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:5

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:6

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:7

800m men heat D, E... Time :22:54
Heat:8

Hammer throw women Time :16:57

Heat:1

Hammer throw men Time :18:15
Heat:1

Long jump men Time :19:29
Heat:1

Shot put men Time :19:56
Heat:1

Pole vault women Time :20:47
Heat:1

Long jump women Time :20:54
Heat:1
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9205
9110
9074
9201
1259
9195

1262
1201

340
9101
1541
9907
9905
2408
9008
9089

2383
9216
2
2461
1410

711
1892
1171
9184
7412

©

o

2992
9219
9194
2686
9011
3223
9151
2553

1979
9245
3128
9341
9327
9189
1158
4507

1004
9082
9130
9281
9290
3262
9028
5196

997

1497
1617
2899
2391

2131
1144
6859
4190

9297
9169
9068
9268
9274

2624
2277

383
9900

&

9488
9505
9387
9468
9573
9360

9485
9482
9535
9565
2694
9556
9530

Looten Benoit 95
Riech Nate 95
Hewison Robert 97
Peiffert Lucas 98
De Kerpel Kevin 88
Ducourant Francois 95
Latinne Reynaldo 92
Verbiest Thomas 88
Gombeer Matthias 99
Godwin Thomas 88
Convents Timothy 89
Verstraete Wouter NED

Suze Guillaume FRA

Vandelannoote Tibaut 1
Meersseman. Cyril 1
Clement Touati 0
Lejeune Jens 1
Schwarz Yannick 93
Pauwels Thomas 0
Annaert Wieter 1
Decoutere Natan 97
D'adesky Martin 0
Vandenbon Simon 97
Oosterlinck Lars 94
Sanz Steven 97
Dahchour Ahmed 77
Caudron Vincent 94
Legrand Baptiste 1
Barros Da Silva Jose 92
Vanleke Tibo 1
Dorgham lanis 97
Mortier Nicolas 1
Delestrez Thomas 1
Willems Thibault 1
Monserez Dylan 97
Sami Belhaissi 2
Dubois Thomas 1
Contran Francesco 929
Vanacker William 99
Lecigne Sylvain 72
Coene Stijn 86
Deschodt Bert 81
Hadj Glenn 0
Menu Clement 1
Dennetiere Simon 1
Dhalluin Baptiste 1
Machat Flovic 99
Fockedey Adrien 2
Catoire Simon 2
Engelbert Kurt 65
Mohamed Ahmed Sharmarke* 3
Sterckendries Vanessa 95
Lambrecht Nele 96
Vercruysse Evi 1
Dieryck Birgit 2
Malengreaux Remi 95
Goossens Bjorn 87
Despontin Thierry 58
Pauwelyn Jan 70
Eun-jae Ju 93
Misans Elvijs 89
Patterson Bryson 95
Fleuter Guillaume 90
Boeldak Dudly 95
Geuskens Willem 95
Maes Sander 92
De Coene Stefan 0
Marsella Mike USA

Guiloineau Solene 92
Hyink Rachel 98
Choteau Laurie 92
Clark Megan 94
Ross Kortney USA

Ridout Paige 92
Saunders Sha'keela 93
Price Kylie 93
Williams Kendell 95
Bougard Erica USA

Beernaert Maite 1
Kurywchak Danylle USA

Marler Aasha 92

FRA
CAN

FRA
ROBA
FRA

FLAC
GER
KAAG
RCG
AZW
Wws
MACW
FLAC
FRA
RCAS

MOHA
FRA
FRA
LYRA

ACTE
FRA
ACME

KKS
FRA
SMAC

FRA
FRA
DEIN
AZW

MOHA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
KKS
KKS

OEH
MACW
DCLA
FLAC

RCG
ACHL
OCAN
FLAC

KOR
LAT

CAN
FRA
NED

LYRA
AVT
MACW
771

FRA
CAN
FRA
USA

CAN

USA
USA
USA
6.27

579
USA

1:52.92
1:52.95
1:53.28
1:53.58
1:53.86
1:54.01

1:56.49
1:56.62
1:56.65
1:56.93
1:57.14

2:00.00
2:00.25
2:01.34

1:56.93
1:57.82
1:58.20
1:58.48
1:58.62
1:58.99
1:59.16
1:59.43
1:59.56

1:58.77
2:00.02
2:00.10
2:00.29
2:00.54
2:01.07
2:02.07
2:04.23

2:01.90
2:02.36
2:04.15
2:04.35
2:04.77
2:04.85
2:05.19
2:05.35

2:05.92
2:07.60
2:08.08
2:08.56
2:09.48
2:11.44
2:15.99
2:27.37
2:37.72

62.99
43.91
41.26
31.48

7.75
7.51
7.21
7.01
5.53

13.78
12.79
11.60

433
3.93
NM
NM

NM

+0.1
+1.2
+0.7
+0.6
+1.1

+2.3
+1.2
+0.4

+0.1

6.62m

0.5



Shot put women Time :20:49
Heat:1

1 3240 Verlinden Sophie
2 1497 Sterckendries Vanessa
3 9429 Beatrice Solange Ngo

79 WIBO
95 OEH
88 CMR



